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DEALER ORDER MANAGEMENT
DOM
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Billy Guthrie

Jamey Cape
Field Service Team Leader
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Store Leaders

Click photo for email 

mailto:jakers@trane.com
mailto:clprince@trane.com
mailto:gpprince@trane.com
mailto:jcassidy@trane.com
mailto:terry.emory@tranetechnologies.com
mailto:everett.pittillo@trane.com


Darrell Beale

John Kipley
VA - Retail Ops Leader

David Long James Corbett

Matthew Green Fran Orphan Casey Thrift

Richard Maxwell

RETAIL OPERATIONS 
Store Leaders

Click photo for email 

mailto:j.kipley@trane.com
mailto:dlong2@trane.com
mailto:james.corbett@tranetechnologies.com
mailto:darrell.beale@trane.com
mailto:matthew.green@trane.com
mailto:frances.orphan@trane.com
mailto:casey.thrift@tranetechnologies.com
mailto:richard.maxwell@trane.com


Chip Gauthier
NC - District Warehouse Manager

WAREHOUSE TEAM

David Lee
District Warehouse Manager
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